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Race

1 Roxanne GBR2539L 13 7* 2 3 2 2 4* 4

2 Exocet FRA34700 15 3 3 6 6* 18* 1 2

3 Fluke III GBR725L 24 18* 5 8 3 1 18* 7

4 Fastrak X GBR8250R 25 2 18 1 18* 18* 3 1

5 Anticipation GBR7041R 25 1 1 15 6 18* 2 18*

6 Bellino GBR3657L 25 4 7 5 18* 18* 6 3

7 Mzungu GBR8956R 26 18* 18* 11 1 3 5 6

8 Rare GBR5236R 60 9 18* 10 18 18* 18 5

9 Juliette GBR9405R 62 18* 4 4 18* 18 18 18

10 Ding Dong GBR7878R 67 6 18* 7 18 18 18 18*

11 Voador GBR722R 74 18 18 2 18 18* 18* 18

12 Ninjod GBR795R 77 5 18* 18 18 18* 18 18

13 Tweak 4343C 79 18 18 18* 18 18* 7 18

14 Nirvana FRA43653 81 18 18 18* 18 18* 9 18

15 Bombardino GBR4067R 81 18* 18 9 18 18 18* 18

16 QII 90 84 18* 18 12 18* 18 18 18

17 Truant GBR7580T 87 18 18 15 18 18 18* 18*
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1 Seahorse GBR2121L 5 1 1 1 1 1* 1 3*

2 Geofon GBR1903 23 5 5 11* 3 5 16* 5

3 Concerto CO640 25 16* 16 3 2 2 16* 2

4 Maeva FRA6179 40 3 16 2 16* 3 16* 16

5 Fantasea GBR9142T 40 9 3 8 16* 16 16* 4

6 Zonpuka GBR3142L 45 4 2 7 16 16* 16 16*

7 Kipper GBR5213 53 2 4 15 16* 16* 16 16

8 Amy Lou GBR1195L 54 16 16 5 16* 16* 16 1

9 Minestrone GBR6143 58 9 7 10 16* 16 16 16*

10 Zest GBR536 59 6 6 15 16 16 16* 16*

11 Akarana 3 GBR1736L 68 16 16 4 16* 16 16 16*

12 Wee Bear GBR9203R 70 16* 16* 6 16 16 16 16

13 Dehlerious GBR3892L 73 16* 16 9 16 16* 16 16

14 Infinity CO710 79 16 16 15 16 16 16* 16*

15 Nereid GBR1093L 80 16 16* 16 16 16 16 16*
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1 Seahorse GBR2121L 7 1 3 1 1 1 4* 10*

2 Exocet FRA34700 20 4 4 11* 9 33* 1 2

3 Roxanne GBR2539L 20 10* 2 8* 4 5 5 4

4 Bellino GBR3657L 40 6 14 10 33* 33* 7 3

5 Fluke III GBR725L 42 33* 9 16 5 4 33* 8

6 Anticipation GBR7041R 43 2 1 29 9 33* 2 33*

7 Mzungu GBR8956R 44 33* 33* 22 3 6 6 7

8 Fastrak X GBR8250R 45 3 33* 5 33 33* 3 1

9 Geofon GBR1903 48 12 10 21* 6 8 33* 12

10 Concerto CO640 49 33* 33 3 2 2 33* 9

11 Maeva FRA6179 78 7 33 2 33* 3 33* 33

12 Fantasea GBR9142T 82 17 7 14 33* 33* 33 11

13 Zonpuka GBR3142L 96 11 6 13 33* 33 33 33*

14 Kipper GBR5213 108 5 8 29 33* 33* 33 33

15 Rare GBR5236R 108 17 33* 20 33 33* 33 5

16 Amy Lou GBR1195L 112 33* 33 7 33* 33 33 6

17 Juliette GBR9405R 113 33* 5 9 33 33 33 33*

18 Minestrone GBR6143 114 17 12 19 33 33* 33 33*

19 Zest GBR536 119 13 11 29 33* 33 33* 33

20 Ding Dong GBR7878R 123 9 33 15 33* 33* 33 33

Points overall - discards marked *

Provisional results
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21 Akarana 3 GBR1736L 136 33 33 4 33* 33 33* 33

22 Voador GBR722R 138 33 33 6 33 33* 33 33*

23 Tweak 4343C 140 33* 33 33 33 33 8 33*

24 Ninjod GBR795R 140 8 33 33* 33 33* 33 33

25 Nirvana FRA43653 142 33 33* 33* 33 33 10 33

26 Wee Bear GBR9203R 144 33 33 12 33* 33* 33 33

27 Bombardino GBR4067R 149 33* 33 17 33 33* 33 33

28 Dehlerious GBR3892L 150 33* 33 18 33 33* 33 33

29 QII 90 155 33 33 23 33 33 33* 33*

30 Truant GBR7580T 161 33* 33* 29 33 33 33 33

31 Infinity CO710 161 33 33 29 33* 33 33 33*

32 Nereid GBR1093L 165 33 33* 33 33 33 33 33*
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